
 
 

Delock Cable Optical Fiber LC / ST Multimode OM4 20
m
 

 

Descrizione
 

This OM4 fiber optical cable by Delock is used to connect different
networking devices, such as a NIC with an SFP module to a switch or
a media converter.

 

Articolo n. 84695
 

 EAN: 4043619846955
 

Paese di origine: China
 

Pacchetto: Poly bag
 

 

Specifiche

Connector:
LC Duplex > ST Duplex
Multimode OM4 cable
Fiber: 50/125 µm
Ceramic ferrule with dust protection
LSOH cable
Color: violet
Cable length: ca. 20 m

 

Requisiti di sistema

One free LC duplex port

 

Contenuto della confezione

Optical Fiber Cable
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